
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U11 Male A KIERAN BOWSHERSAMUEL SWADLINGJahiem Obazee SAM LAWSON HARRY MELSON Nathan Holdcroft

2 11.45 Wit 31.72 Rad 29.23 Harb 27.15 Bic 26.1 BRAT 24.06 New 22.31 3 1 4 5 6 2

Howler B Noah Smith SAM DUFFIELD QUINN MIELL INGRAMSAM RAYSON JOSEPH ROBERTS
Harb 25.54 Wit 23.99 Rad 23.66 Bic 23.16 BRAT 21.59 3 6 4 5 2

U11 Male A QUINN MIELL INGRAMSAM LAWSON Noah Smith KIERAN BOWSHERHARRY MELSON Nathan Holdcroft

33 2.00 Rad 1.55.8 Bic 1.57.1 Harb 2.01.0 Wit 2.09.4 BRAT 2.17.6 New 2.18.3 5 1 4 6 3 2

600m B Taylor Young SAMUEL PURDY Jahiem Obazee SAM RAYSON GEREON LECKEBUSCHDAN SMITH
New 2.06.2 Rad 2.07.9 Harb 2.10.0 Bic 2.14.2 BRAT 2.19.8 Wit 2.24.0 3 6 4 5 1 2

U11 Male A JOSHUA PARKER Noah Smith LOUIS DEBIAGE SAM DUFFIELD JAMES HARNEY Taylor Young

44 2.10 Bic 3.5 Harb 3.3 BRAT 3.3 Wit 3.2 Rad 3.1 New 2.9 6 1 5 2 3 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 BEN GROVES SAMUEL PURDY Max Fletcher SAM DUFFIELD GEREON LECKEBUSCH
Bic 3.5 Rad 3.1 Harb 3.0 Wit 2.9 BRAT 2.6 6 4 5 3 2

U11 Male A JOSHUA PARKER KIERAN BOWSHERSAMUEL SWADLINGJahiem Obazee LOUIS DEBIAGE Taylor Young

61 3.20 Bic 11.1 Wit 11.4 Rad 11.7 Harb 12 BRAT 12.2 New 12.7 6 1 3 4 5 2

75m B BEN GROVES JAMES HARNEY HARRY MELSON Max Fletcher LOUIE COLES
Bic 11.6 Rad 11.9 BRAT 12 Harb 12.5 Wit 12.7 6 3 5 2 4

Non Scoring

A

B  

SAMUEL SWADLINGJOSEPH HARTE

34 2.05 U11 Male A 754

Rad 2.06.8 BRAT 2.30.2

JAMES HARNEY LOUIE COLES

600m B NS 517 956
Rad 1.58.9 Wit 2.11.9

U11 Male SAM LAWSON SAMUEL PURDY DAN SMITH JOSEPH HARTE

62 3.25 A 516 957 754

Bic 12.4 Rad 12.5 Wit 13.2 BRAT 15.1

SAM RAYSON SAM DUFFIELD QUINN MIELL INGRAMJOSEPH ROBERTS

75m B NS 801 955 518 755
Bic 11.9 Wit 12.3 Rad 13.5 BRAT 14.7

A

B  

6 Total Points 38 10 33 36 28 20

Match Position 1 6 3 2 4 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U11 Female A EVE GODSAL TILLY WESTBROOKGracie Barkworth GEORGIA USHER AMELIA PARSONSBeatrice Wakefield

3 11.45 BRAT 20.58 Wit 19.89 Harb 16.84 Bic 16.34 Rad 15.97 New 8.08 3 1 4 2 5 6

Howler B ISABELLA HOPKINSSCARLETT HENMANKAELA NELSON HOLLY FREER Emilia Lowe Mathilde Wakefield
Bic 15.29 Wit 14.93 Rad 14.57 BRAT 12.54 Harb 10.61 New 5.88 6 1 2 4 5 3

U11 Female A CHARLOTTE KAVANAUGHISSY BOOTH Emma Vickers EVE GODSAL POPPY EDWARDS Mathilde Wakefield

14 12.30 Bic 3.58 Wit 3.21 Harb 3.15 BRAT 3.06 Rad 2.98 New 2.59 6 1 4 2 5 3

Long Jump B Pit1 GEORGIA USHER Gracie Barkworth SCARLETT HENMANHOLLY FREER CINNIE MCCANN
Bic 3.09 Harb 3.08 Wit 2.83 BRAT 2.79 Rad 2.63 6 5 2 4 3

U11 Female A POPPY EDWARDS Emma Vickers TILLY WESTBROOKISABELLA HOPKINSNICOLE WALTERS Beatrice Wakefield

29 1.50 Rad 2.02.0 Harb 2.02.4 Wit 2.04.7 Bic 2.06.0 BRAT 2.20.5 New 2.20.9 3 1 5 6 4 2

600m B KAELA NELSON Annabel VilliamartinGEORGIA USHER SCARLETT HENMANLAURA BRENNAN
Rad 2.04.3 Harb 2.13.5 Bic 2.18.2 Wit 2.25.7 BRAT 2.50.0 4 5 6 3 2

U11 Female A POPPY EDWARDS CHARLOTTE KAVANAUGHEmma Vickers NICOLE WALTERS Beatrice WakefieldSCARLETT HENMAN

58 3.10 Rad 11.7 Bic 11.8 Harb 12.3 BRAT 12.7 New 13 Wit 13.4 5 2 4 6 1 3

75m B KAELA NELSON Emilia Lowe ISABELLA HOPKINSISSY BOOTH Mathilde WakefieldLAURA BRENNAN
Rad 11.9 Harb 12.5 Bic 12.7 Wit 13.3 New 13.8 BRAT 13.9 4 2 5 6 3 1

Non Scoring

A

B  

Emilia Lowe CONNIE MCCANNMAYA GARGETT

30 1.55 U11 Female A 512 750

Harb 2.16.6 Rad 2.25.9 BRAT 2.40.2

AMELIA PARSONSISSY BOOTH ELLEN COSTELLO

600m B NS 513 953 752
Rad 2.20.5 Wit 2.22.9 BRAT 2.40.4

Gracie Barkworth CONNIE MCCANNMAYA GARGETT

59 3.15 U11 Female A 512 750

Harb 12.5 Rad 13.2 BRAT 14.6

AMELIA PARSONSTILLY WESTBROOKAnnabel VillamartinELLEN COSTELLO

75m  B NS 513 958 352 752
Rad 12.2 Wit 12.4 Harb 13.8 BRAT 14

A

B  

Relays

Bicester Radley HARBOURGH BRAT WITNEY Newcastle
81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Bic 63.7 Rad 63.9 Harb 65.6 BRAT 67.6 Wit 67.8 New 73.1

1 ISABELLA HOPKINSKAELA NELSON Emma Vickers GEREON LECKEBUSCHDAN SMITH Taylor Young

4 x 100m Mixed 2 CHARLOTTE KAVANAUGHPOPPY EDWARDS Noah Smith HOLLY FREER ISOBEL KIRBY Nathan Holdcroft

B 3 SAM LAWSON SAMUEL PURDY Gracie Barkworth NICOLE WATERS KIERAN BOWSHER Mathilde Wakefield

4 JOSHUA PARKER SAM SWADLING Emilia Lowe LOUIS DEBIAGE TILLY WESTBROOKBeatrice Wakefield

7 Total Points 37 8 34 34 30 23

Match Position 1 6 2 2 4 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U13 Male A George Lowe BENJI GODSAL JAMES BEHLING Tyler Bacciochi

5 12.00 Harb 1.27 BRAT 1.25 Rad 1.20 New 1.10 3 6 4 5

High Jump B

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman Tyler Bacciochi JOE MARTIN JAMES BEHLING THOMAS KAVANAGHELLIOT PROCTOR

12 12.20 Harb 2.34.0 New 2.42.7 Wit 2.47.7 Rad 2.57.2 Bic 2.58.0 BRAT 3.24.2 2 5 6 3 4 1

800m B CALLUM HEWETT FINN MCCANN
Bic 2.57.3 Rad 3.04.2 6 5

U13 Male A ALEX WESTBROOKToby Fletcher

15 12.35 Wit 16.0 Harb 18.3 5 6

75m hurdles B Alex Villamartin
Harb 19.2 6

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A CHARLES HARVEYALEX WESTBROOKALEX BOSLEY THOMAS KAVANAGHToby Fletcher Reece McCredie

41 2.25 BRAT 13.5 Wit 14.6 Rad 15.0 Bic 15.0 Harb 15.3 New 17.0 3 1 2 4 5 6

100m B EDWARD JOLIFFE Barnaby Smith OLIVER PETERS JAMES BEHRING BENJI GODSAL Jamie Proctor
Bic 14.5 Harb 14.6 Wit 15.0 Rad 15.0 BRAT 15.4 New 17.1 6 1 5 3 4 2

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman Jamie Proctor CHARLES HARVEYEDWARD JOLIFFE ROWAN MIELL INGRAM

52 2.40 Harb 6.20 New 5.32 BRAT 5.25 Bic 4.36 Rad 3.80 3 5 6 2 4

Shot B Alex Villamartin SAM WEBER Reece McCredie CALLUM HEWETT FINN MCCANN
Harb 4.36 BRAT 4.08 New 4.04 Bic 3.96 Rad 3.56 3 4 6 2 5

U13 Male A ALEX BOSLEY Tyler Bacciochi ALEX WESTBROOKCHARLES HARVEYFREDDIE TAYLORGeorge Lowe

64 3.20 Rad 3.95 New 3.80 Wit 3.76 BRAT 3.76 Bic 3.69 Harb 3.59 2 5 1 6 4 3

Long Jump B JOE MARTIN ELLIOT PROCTOR Barnaby Smith FINN MCCANN Louis Wakefield
Wit 3.70 BRAT 3.58 Harb 3.49 Rad 3.19 New 3.05 2 4 3 6 5

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman ROWAN MIELL INGRAMOLIVER PETERS THOMAS KAVANAGHELLIOT PROCTOR Reece McCredie

70 3.50 Harb 28.7 Rad 30.7 Wit 31.1 Bic 31.9 BRAT 33.4 New 35.1 3 1 6 5 4 2

200m B JOE MARTIN Barnaby Smith DYLAN BROMLEY CALLUM HEWETT SAM WEBER Jamie Proctor
Wit 30.9 Harb 31.5 Rad 31.8 Bic 33.0 BRAT 35.2 New 38.4 3 1 5 4 6 2

U13 Male A ROWAN MIELL INGRAMGeorge Lowe FREDDIE TAYLORLouis Wakefield SAM WEBER

73 4.20 Rad 5.18.7 Harb 5.24.3 Bic 5.28.2 New 5.44.0 BRAT 6.18.4 4 3 5 6 2

1500m B Alex Villamartin DYLAN BROMLEY
Harb 6.05.8 Rad 6.24.9 6 5

U13 Male A ALEX BOSLEY Toby Fletcher Louis Wakefield BENJI GODSAL EDWARD JOLIFFE OLIVER PETERS

78 4.20 Rad 15.83 Harb 11.65 New 10.63 BRAT 9.14 Bic 8.61 Wit 6.10 2 4 5 6 1 3

Discus B FREDDIE TAYLORDYLAN BROMLEY
Bic 8.01 Rad 7.16 6 5

Relays

HARBOURGH Radley Bicester BRAT NEWCASTLE

85 5.10 U13 Male Harb 61.2 Rad 61.4 Bic 62.0 BRAT 63.0 New 67.8 4 2 6 5 3

1 Alex Villamartin JAMES BEHLING CALLUM HEWETT CHARLES HARVEY Reece McCredie

4 x 100m 2 Tyler Chapman ROWAN MIELL INGRAMEDWARD JOLIFFE BENJI GODSAL Jamie Proctor

3 Barnaby Smith ALEX BOSLEY FREDDIE TAYLOR SAM WEBER Louis Wakefield

4 George Lowe DYLAN BROMLEY THOMAS KAVANAGHELLIOT PROCTOR Tyler Bacciochi

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

11 Total Points 57 45 88 78 48 53

Match Position 3 6 1 2 5 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U13 Female A AMELIA COX Lizzie Clapp Misha TwardochlebMAISIE HENMAN CAITLIN HARTE ISOBEL MILLER

1 11.45 Bic 5.36.6 Harb 5.36.7 New 5.50.3 Wit 6.28.9 BRAT 6.37.6 Rad 6.55.5 6 4 5 1 3 2

1500m B Isabel Miller AMELIA BREW
New 6.17.8 Rad 6.57.1 6 5

U13 Female A MILLIE COUZENS Beatrice Spencer MARINA SEMPLE Amelia Lowndes NATASHA MALAM

11 12.15 Bic 13.5 Harb 13.7 Rad 14.0 New 14.9 Wit 15.8 6 3 5 4 2

70m hurdles B Bethany Wallis Scarlett Cotton ERIN MCMILLAN MEGAN SHEPHERDCHARLOTTE HEWETT
Harb 13.9 New 14.1 Rad 15.3 Wit 15.4 Bic 16.2 2 5 6 4 3

U13 Female A NATASHA MALAMAmelia Lowndes Ella Worthey EMILIA SIMS KATIE FREER ERIN MCMILLAN

25 1.15 Wit 2.47.2 New 2.47.5 Harb 2.54.8 Bic 3.05.2 BRAT 3.08.4 Rad 3.16.5 3 5 4 1 6 2

800m B Abigail McHugh MOLLY BISHOP ABIGAILTHOMPSONEBONY-ROSE LENNONMADISON HURLEY
New 2.58.2 Wit 3.14.7 BRAT 3.16.4 Bic 3.20.0 Rad 3.34.3 3 6 2 5 4

U13 Female A MILLIE COUZENS Beatrice Spencer LAUREN TRIPP Scarlett Cotton ELENA LECKEBUSCH

31 1.40 Bic 1.20 Harb 1.20 Rad 1.15 New 1.10 BRAT 1.10 6 3 5 4 2

High Jump B

U13 Female A MARINA SEMPLE Nikki Crutchley RUSHANI ARUMUGHANBeatrice Spencer HOLLY FIELD ELENA LECKEBUSCH

35 2.10 Rad 14.7 New 14.8 Bic 15.1 Harb 15.3 Wit 15.7 BRAT 15.9 4 5 3 6 2 1

100m B CHARLOTTE HEWETTMEGAN SHEPHERDElla Worthey LUCY KITCHING JOSIE WILLIAMS Abigail McHugh
Bic 15.2 Wit 15.3 Harb 15.7 Rad 16.1 BRAT 16.9 New 17.7 6 1 4 3 5 2

U13 Female A Bethany Wallis HANNAH JARRETTAMELIA BREW Misha TwardochlebLILLY SMITH EBONY-ROSE LENON

38 1.50 Harb 14.11 Wit 13.45 Rad 11.27 New 11.19 BRAT 10.32 Bic 10.22 1 3 6 4 5 2

Discus B Emily Staff NATASHA MALAMYAELLE LATEVI-LAWSONAMBER PARKER Abigail McHugh ISOBEL MILLER
Harb 11.19 Wit 10.32 BRAT 9.19 Bic 8.83 New 8.05 Rad 6.89 3 2 6 1 5 4

U13 Female A RUSHANI ARUMUGHANMARINA SEMPLE HOLLY FIELD Bethany Wallis Isabel Miller KATIE FREER

56 2.50 Bic 4.06 Rad 3.91 Wit 3.54 Harb 3.34 New 3.29 BRAT 3.17 6 2 3 5 4 1

Long Jump B AMELIA COX MAISIE HENMAN ERIN MCMILLAN Emily Staff CAITLIN HARTE Nikki Crutchley
Bic 3.66 Wit 3.42 Rad 3.28 Harb 3.19 BRAT 3.04 New 2.74 6 1 3 4 5 2

U13 Female A MILLIE COUZENS LAUREN TRIPP MOLLY BISHOP Nikki Crutchley Ella Worthey LILLY SMITH

63 3.35 Bic 30.7 Rad 31.1 Wit 31.4 New 32.1 Harb 33.3 BRAT 36.3 6 3 2 5 4 1

200m B MAISIE HENMAN MADISON HURLEYEmily Staff KATIE FORD Scarlett Cotton ABIGAILTHOMPSON
Wit 31.4 Rad 32.9 Harb 33.9 Bic 34.3 New 34.9 BRAT 36.9 3 2 4 5 6 1

U13 Female A KATIE FORD MOLLY BISHOP Misha TwardochlebJOSIE WILLIAMS AMELIA BREW

65 3.30 Bic 6.04 Wit 5.28 New 4.86 BRAT 4.12 Rad 3.77 6 4 2 5 3

Shot B MEGAN SHEPHERDAmelia Lowndes AMBER PARKER YAELLE LATEVI-LAWSONISOBEL MILLER
Wit 5.17 New 4.65 Bic 4.39 BRAT 3.66 Rad 3.12 4 5 2 6 3

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

WITNEY Bicester Radley Harbourgh NEWCASTLE BRAT

82 4.55 U13 Female Wit 61.9 Bic 62.6 Rad 62.9 Harb 64.2 New 64.8 BRAT 66.7 5 2 3 4 6 1

1 NATASHA MALAM MILLIE COUZENS LAUREN TRIPP Beatrice Spencer Isabel Miller KATIE FREER

4 x 100m 2 HANAH JARRETT CHARLOTTE HEWETTERIN MCMILLAN Ella Worthey Nikki Crutchley LILLY SMITH

3 MOLLY BISHOP EMILIA SIMS MARINA SEMPLE Bethany Wallis Amelia Lowndes YAELLE LATEVI-LAWSON

4 HOLLY FIELD RUSHAN ARUMUGHANLUCY KITCHING Emily Staff Misha Twardochleb ELENA LECKEBUSCH

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

11 Total Points 86 70 67 72 80 41

Match Position 1 4 5 3 2 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U15 Male A OSCAR HONOUR JOHN STOLBERG JAMES FALCONERWilliam Lovatt

6 12.00 Bic 4.55 BRAT 4.42 Wit 4.28 New 4.13 6 3 4 5

Long Jump B TOM COUZENS LEWIS PROCTOR Jacob Holdcroft
Bic 4.52 BRAT 4.00 New 3.35 6 4 5

U15 Male A Jacob Droogmans HUGO VILLALOBOS-FINIGANADAM BLACKWELLTom Wainwright WILLIAM SIMS

16 12.40 New 2.11.9 BRAT 2.19.4 Rad 2.21.7 Harb 2.38.5 Bic 2.45.9 2 6 3 4 5

800m B NS OSCAR CHARTER
Rad 2.59.5 6

U15 Male A William Parry TOM COUZENS J STOLBERG Jacob Holdcroft

20 1.05 Harb 13.9 Bic 14.9 BRAT 15.6 New 18.8 5 3 6 4

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A OSCAR HONOUR SAM NELSON LEWIS PROCTOR

22 1.00 Bic 8.24 Rad 6.73 BRAT 4.65 6 5 4

Shot B JJ WELHAM OSCAR CHARTER
Bic 6.10 Rad 4.15 6 5

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A RORY SEAR JAMES FALCONERHUGO VILLALOBOS-FINIGANHerbie Lakin JJ WELHAM Jacob Holdcroft

42 2.30 Rad 12.3 Wit 12.6 BRAT 12.8 Harb 13.3 Bic 13.8 New 14.9 2 1 3 6 5 4

100m B SAM NELSON William Lovatt William Parry
Rad 12.8 New 12.9 Harb 14.1 5 4 6

U15 Male A TOM COUZENS ADAM BLACKWELL

45 2.25 Bic 1.48 Rad 1.35 6 5

High Jump B

U15 Male A RORY SEAR Jacob Droogmans Tom Wainwright WILLIAM SIMS LEWIS PROCTOR

55 2.55 Rad 41.4 New 41.9 Harb 42.5 Bic 50.4 BRAT 52.8 3 5 4 6 2

300m B William Lovatt Herbie Lakin ADAM BLACKWELL
New 44.8 Harb 45.7 Rad 46.7 6 5 4

U15 Male A Jordan Nixon OSCAR HONOUR OSCAR CHARTER

66 3.30 New 18.68 Bic 18.24 Rad 11.85 5 6 4

Discus B WILLIAM SIMS
Bic 12.90 6

U15 Male A RORY SEAR Jacob Droogmans HUGO VILLALOBOS-FINIGANJAMES FALCONERTom Wainwright JJ WELHAM

71 3.55 Rad 26.0 New 26.3 BRAT 26.7 Wit 27.4 Harb 28.2 Bic 28.9 1 5 2 6 3 4

200m B SAM NELSON JORDAN NIXON Herbie Lakin
Rad 26.3 New 27.6 Harb 28.8 5 4 6

U15 Male A Jordan Nixon J STOLBERG William Parry

76 4.30 New 4.46.7 BRAT 5.08.0 Harb 5.23.3 6 4 5

1500m B

Bicester Radley NEWCASTLE

86 5.15 U15 Male Bic 56.2 Rad 57.2 New 58.2 6 4 5

1 TOM COUZENS BRETT HALSEY Jacob Droogmans

4 x 100m 2 J WELHAM SAM NELSON Jacob Holdcroft

3 WILL SIMS OSCAR CHARTER William Lovatt

4 OSCAR HONOUR RORY SEAR Jordan Nixon

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

12 Total Points 70 67 43 78 20 48

Match Position 2 3 5 1 6 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U15 Female A RACHEL BURTON AMY GOULD CHARLOTTE MOORE

4 11.55 Rad 5.31.0 Bic 5.35.8 New 6.08.5 5 4 6

1500m B MILLIE TOMLIN Elizabeth ClarksonHOLLY HUNTER
Rad 5.49.0 New 6.14.7 Bic 6.15.6 4 5 6

U15 Female A ELLA LOVIBOND NIAMH CLEGG LUCY STOWELL JASMINE RHODESBeth Roberts

9 12.15 Rad 24.16 BRAT 16.23 Bic 15.53 Wit 11.23 New 9.22 4 2 6 3 5

Discus B RACHEL BURTON MAISIE SILVESTERSOPHIE FIELD Hannah Dodds
Rad 23.89 Bic 12.08 Wit 10.92 New 5.92 5 3 6 4

U15 Female A Charlotte Ellis VICTORIA HARTEORLAITH LYFORDLUCY FREER Lola Cotton

13 12.30 Harb 12.5 Rad 12.7 Bic 13.3 BRAT 14.0 New 19.7 4 2 6 5 3

75m hurdles B Lottie Edwards PETRINA CHANTLER EDMONDVIENNA SHELLEY HOLLY HUNTER
Harb 13.1 Rad 14.0 New 14.3 Bic 15.4 3 4 6 5

U15 Female A LUCY FREER Lottie Edwards VICTORIA HARTEAMY GOULD Stacey Crutchley

17 12.55 BRAT 1.45 Harb 1.40 Rad 1.30 Bic 1.15 New 1.10 3 2 5 4 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 HOLLY GRIFFITHS-BROWNCharlotte Ellis PETRINA CHANTLER EDMONDEVA GUNN HOLLY BOWSHER Jenna Jones

21 1.00 Bic 4.65 Harb 4.61 Rad 4.44 BRAT 3.98 Wit 3.63 New 3.30 6 1 5 4 2 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 LUCY STOWELL Bethan Simpkin Carina Lucas JASMINE RHODES
Bic 3.42 Harb 3.29 New 3.26 Wit 2.92 6 4 5 3

U15 Female A FELICITY ROBERTSON-SHOREMOLLY ACTON SASHA PALFREYMANAlex Oakley Lottie Edwards OLIVIA WESTBROOK

26 1.25 BRAT 2.30.0 Bic 2.30.5 Rad 2.35.6 New 2.35.9 Harb 2.41.4 Wit 2.41.6 5 3 2 4 1 6

800m B MAISIE SILVESTERBethan Simpkin HANNAH MOTT Lola Cotton
Bic 2.44.7 Harb 2.46.0 Rad 2.56.4 New 3.01.6 6 3 5 4

U15 Female A LEAH BROWN Vienna Shelley EVA GUNN ORLAITH LYFORDPHOEBE BAKER JOHNSON

36 2.15 Rad 13.3 New 14.2 BRAT 14.4 Bic 14.5 Wit 14.7 3 5 6 2 4

100m B EDEN BRIDGES MARTINJordan Groves LUCY STOWELL JASMINE RHODES
Rad 13.5 New 14.5 Bic 15.6 Wit 16.3 4 5 6 3

U15 Female A HOLLY GRIFFITHS-BROWNEDEN BRIDGES MARTINFELICITY ROBERTSON-SHOREAlex Oakley PHOEBE BAKER JOHNSON

50 2.40 Bic 44.6 Rad 46.4 BRAT 47.1 New 48.8 Wit 49.4 6 3 5 2 4

300m B MOLLY ACTON LUCY FREER HOLLY BOWSHER SASHA PALFREYMANCharlotte Moore
Bic 46.5 BRAT 46.8 Wit 48.4 Rad 48.4 New 51.4 6 2 3 4 5

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A Charlotte Ellis LEAH BROWN FELICITY ROBERTSON-SHOREBeth Roberts OLIVIA WESTBROOKELLIE LAURIE

68 3.40 Harb 27.6 Rad 27.8 BRAT 29.1 New 29.4 Wit 29.4 Bic 30.4 1 3 6 5 2 4

200m B VICTORIA HARTEPHOEBE BAKER JOHNSONMAISIE SILESTER Hannah Dodds
Rad 28.7 Wit 30.4 Bic 30.9 New 32.6 4 3 6 5

U15 Female A PETRINA CHANTLER EDMONDNIAMH CLEGG Jenna Jones ELLIE LAURIE HOLLY BOWHER Bethan Simpkin

77 4.20 Rad 10.95 BRAT 7.04 New 6.32 Bic 6.17 Wit 6.15 Harb 5.90 3 4 1 6 2 5

Shot B ELLA LOVIBOND SOPHIE FIELD EVA GUNN JORDAN GROVES HOLLY HUNTER
Rad 9.04 Wit 5.19 BRAT 5.18 New 4.73 Bic 4.39 2 3 6 5 4

Radley Bicester BRAT WITNEY NEWCASTLE

83 5.00 U15 Female Rad 54.1 Bic 56.2 BRAT 58.4 Wit 60.2 New 61.9 5 2 6 3 4

1 OLIVIA BARNES MOLLY ACTON EVA GUNN PHOEBE BAKER JOHNSONStacey Crutchley

4 x 100m 2 LEAH BROWN ELLIE LAURIE LUCY FREER HOLLY BOWSHER Carina Lucas

3 PETRINA CHANTLER EDMONDORLAITH LYFORD NIAMH CLEGG SOPHIE FIELD Vienna Shelley

4 EDEN BRIDGES MARTINHOLLY GRIFFITHS-BROWNFELICITY ROBERTSON-SHOREOLIVIA WESTBROOKElizabeth Clarkson

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

12 Total Points 95 71 49 109 49 63

Match Position 2 3 5 1 5 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U17 Men A MATTY ELLACOTTMATT BRYCE TOM GOULD

8 12.15 Rad 12.06 Wit 9.75 Bic 7.25 4 6 5

Shot B JONAH HITCHINGSOWEN TANNER
Rad 8.15 Wit 5.55 6 5

U17 Men A EDWARD GRONBECHMATT LOCK JACOB GOLLINGS

18 12.50 Rad 2.14.4 Wit 2.20.0 BRAT 2.41.8 6 5 4

800m B NS JONAH HITCHINGS
Rad 2.29.3 6

U17 Men A MATT BRYCE JONAH HITCHINGS

23 1.00 Wit 28.00 Rad 19.17 5 6

Discus B MATTY ELLACOTTOWEN TANNER
Rad 18.14 Wit 11.39 6 5

U17 Men A HARRY NEW

27 1.35 Rad 15.6 6

100m hurdles B SAM WAY
Rad 15.6 6

U17 Men A SAM WAY JOSH RHODES NATHAN TIMMING

32 1.30 Rad 6.26 Wit 5.34 BRAT 4.29 6 5 4

Long Jump B HARRY NEW GEORGE MEYER
Rad 5.41 Wit 5.11 6 5

U17 Men A RYAN CRAZE Bradley CrutchleyJOSH RHODES NATHAN TIMMING

43 2.35 Rad 10.9 New 12.7 Wit 12.8 BRAT 13.7 5 6 4 3

100m B MATTHEW JOHNSON
Rad 11.1 6

U17 Men A HARRY NEW MATT LOCK Bradley CrutchleyTOM GOULD JACOB GOLLINGS

57 3.00 Rad 55.0 Wit 56.9 New 63.7 Bic 64.2 BRAT 68.5 3 4 6 5 2

400m B GEORGE MEYER JONAH HITCHINGS
Wit 57.6 Rad 61.4 5 6

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A MATTHEW JOHNSONMATT BRYCE LEWYS JONES NATHAN GOLLINGS

72 4.00 Rad 23.0 Wit 25.7 Bic 26.9 BRAT 29.2 4 6 5 3

200m B MATTY ELLACOTTGEORGE MEYER
Rad 23.4 Wit 25.4 6 5

U17 Men A KEIRAN FINCH EDWARD GRONBECHMATT LOCK

74 4.10 Bic 1.55 Rad 1.45 Wit 1.45 6 5 4

High Jump B

U17 Men A EDWARD GRONBECHJOSH RHODES TOM GOULD JACOB GOLLINGS

80 4.40 Rad 4.44.7 Wit 4.56.1 Bic 5.04.8 BRAT 5.44.8 4 6 5 3

1500m B

Radley Witney AC

87 5.20 U17 Men Rad 44.8 Wit 51.0 6 5

1 RYAN CRAZE MATT BRYCE

4 x 100m 2 MATTY ELLACOTT JOSH RHODES

3 MATTHEW JOHNSONGEORGE MEYER

4 HARRY NEW MATT LOCK

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

12 Total Points 31 17 8 121 83 29

Match Position 3 5 6 1 2 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U17 F/Women A Rebecca TwardochlebMartha Clapp JESS ANSTICE (O17)LIBBIE NICKLIN LUCETTE GARGETT (SEN)

7 12.05 New 5.07.0 Harb 5.07.8 Rad 5.40.3 Bic 6.27.8 BRAT 6.47.0 3 6 5 4 2

1500m B Shannon McCue
New 5.19.0 6

U17 F/Women A

10 12.15

Javelin B

U17 Female A ALICE HOPKINS Sophie Domingo KATRINA WALKER (SEN)Amy Whitehurst                    O17

19 1.00 Rad 11.7 Harb 12.4 BRAT 15.9 New 19.2 3 5 6 4

80m hurdles (U17) B PAULA WOODLAND (O17)Eva Lucas
Rad 12.7 New 19.2 5 6

U17 F/Women A KAT ELLIS (O17) Niamh Watson Grace Ranford LIBBIE NICKLIN LUCETTE GARGETT (SEN)NICOLA HENMAN (O17L)

28 1.40 Rad 2.34.2 Harb 2.37.5 New 2.55.8 Bic 3.07.1 BRAT 3.11.3 Wit 3.11.7 3 4 5 6 1 2

800m B FAITH BREW Amy Whitehurst                    O17
Rad 2.34.5 New 3.01.7 5 6

U17 F/Women A LUISA CHANTLER EDMONDJESS CHERRY Sophie Domingo KATRINA WALKER (SEN)Laura Matthews                    O17AMANDA SMITH ( O17L)

37 1.50 Rad 12.46 Bic 9.74 Harb 6.82 BRAT 6.24 New 6.15 Wit 5.72 5 2 4 6 1 3

Shot B STEPHANIE MOTTABBY HOOK Eva Lucas
Rad 6.22 Bic 6.21 New 6.14 5 4 6

U17 F/Women A STEPHANIE MOTTEMILY BENFIELD PAVIDRA SIVANANDARAJAH (SEN)Charlotte Dale                      O17                 KIRSTY TANNER (O17L)

40 2.20 Rad 13.3 Bic 13.7 BRAT 13.8 New 14.5 Wit 15.3 5 3 6 2 4

100m B KATRINA HULL ELAENOR BAKER JOHNSONNieve Woolley HANNAH MCCLEAN
Rad 14.5 Wit 15.8 New 16.0 Bic 16.4 3 4 6 5

U17 F/Women A STEPHANIE MOTTSophie Domingo AMY EDGE

51 2.45 Rad 44.0 Harb 45.6 Bic 50.5 4 5 6

300m B KAT ELLIS (O17) Rebecca TwardochlebMollie Watson LIBBIE NICKLIN
Rad 46.3 New 47.9 Harb 47.9 Bic 55.4 3 5 4 6

U17 F/Women A JESS ANSTICE (O17)JESS CHERRY AMANDA SMITH ( O17L)Lianne Brooks Shannon McCue

53 2.40 Rad 22.26 Bic 20.78 Wit 15.78 Harb 13.80 New 13.24 5 2 3 6 4

Discus B NICOLA HENMAN ( O17L)HANNAH MCCLEANLaura Matthews                    O17
Wit 12.54 Bic 12.54 New 12.32 5 4 6

U17 F/Women A ALICE HOPKINS KIRSTY TANNER (O17L)Amy Whitehurst                    O17

60 3.10 Rad 1.50 Wit 1.30 New 1.20 4 6 5

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A ALICE HOPKINS PAVIDRA SIVANANDARAJAH (SEN)EMILY BENFIELD AMANDA SMITH ( O17L)Grace Ranford

69 3.45 Rad 27.2 BRAT 28.4 Bic 30.1 Wit 33.3 New 36.8 4 2 6 3 5

200m B FAITH BREW AMY EDGE Eva Lucas
Rad 27.5 Bic 31.5 New 37.4 5 4 6

U17 F/Women A EMILY BENFIELD Mollie Watson KATRINA WALKER (SEN)KIRSTY TANNER (O17L)KAT ELLIS (O17) Laura Matthews                    O17

75 4.00 Bic 4.59 Harb 4.38 BRAT 4.01 Wit 3.89 Rad 3.69 New 3.02 6 1 5 2 3 4

Long Jump B YOLANDER MARTINFAITH BREW ELAENOR BAKER JOHNSONGrace Ranford
Bic 4.29 Rad 3.52 Wit 3.38 New 2.64 6 3 5 4

Radley Bicester Harbourgh NEWCASTLE WITNEY

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Rad 54.9 Bic 57.2 Harb 58.4 New 63.6 Wit 64.8 5 3 4 6 2

1 ALICE HOPKINS AMY EDGE Niamh Watson Rebecca TwardochlebELAENOR BAKER JOHNSON

4 x 100m 2 STEPHANIE MOTT YOLANDER MARTINSophie Domingo Eva Lucas NICOLA HENMAN ( O17L)

3 FAITH BREW JESS CHERRY Mollie Watson Shannon McCue AMANDA SMITH ( O17L)

4 KATRINA HULL EMILY BENFIELD Lianne Brooks Nieve Woolley KIRSTY TANNER (O17L)

Officials Points 10 8 8 10 8 10

12 Total Points 77 78 48 111 44 34

Match Position 3 2 4 1 5 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Radley Date 5th July 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A Sabiella

90 12.05 1500m

BRAT 6.09.1

U13 Male A

91 12.20 800m

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m

U13 Female A KATIE FORD

94 1.15 800m

Bic 3.11.3

U15 Female A

95 1.25 800m

U17 F/Women A Sabiella

96 1.40 800m

BRAT 2.59.5

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m
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